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Salina Family YMCA
Football Fall 2019
4th - 6th Grade Game Schedule

4th - 6th Football Teams
#1 Navy COACH: Mark Ontiveros  XL markontiveros2@yahoo.com785-766-4294

Practice-Fri. 5:30; Field 9  

#2 Eagles Kelly Green COACH: James Perrin jperrin722@gmail.com 785-201-4473

Practice-Tues. 6:00; Field 11

#3 Orange Crush COACH: Garett Soden garett.soden@usd305.com 785-452-5100

Practice-Tues. 5:00; Field 10 ASSIST:  Deandre Sparks-Beason  dbeason27@yahoo.com 785-787-3440

#4 Vipers Red COACH: Kodie Stone kodiestone30@hotmail.com 785-342-0039

Practice-Wed. 6:00; Field 10

#5 Lindsborg COACH: Ben Elliott belliott@smokyvalley.org 785-826-0390

Practice-Thurs. 6:30 ASSIST:  Doug Burgardt doug.burgardt@gmail.com

* Double-Header Games

Sept. 21 Field 10 Oct. 12 Field 10

8:00 5 v 4 8:00 2 v 4*

9:00 3 v 1* 9:00 1 v 4

10:00 1 v 2 10:00 3 v 5

Sept. 28 Field 10 Oct. 19 Field 10

8:00 4 v 3 8:00 2 v 4

9:00 1 v 2* 9:00 1 v 3

10:00 5 v 2 10:00 5 BYE

Oct. 5 Field 10 Oct. 26 Field 10

8:00 1 v 5 8:00 4 v 5*

9:00 3 v 2 9:00 3 v 2

10:00 4 v 3* 10:00 1 v 5  
 
  
             
 


